Heat Shrink Tubing
General Purpose Flexi Polyolefin
Page 1 30/05/05  V1.0
2:1 Shrink Ratio
Features:
• Black marked polyolefin heat shrink tubing.
• Resistant to fuel, oils, hydraulic fluid.
• Flame retarded to VWI.

General Purpose Flexi Polyolefin
Page 3 30/05/05  V1.0
Shrinkage Ratio and Temperature - SPUL5M/1.2MM Series
Dimensions : Millimetres (Unless Specified)
Colour
Diameter Nominal Wall
Thickness
Length
(m) Part Number
Nominal Shrunk
Black
1.2 0.6
0.45
1.2
SPUL/1.2/1.2MMBLK
1.6 0.8 SPUL/1.2/1.6MMBLK
2.4 1.2
0.50
SPUL/1.2/2.4MMBLK
3.2 1.6 SPUL/1.2/3.2MMBLK
4.8 2.4 SPUL/1.2/4.8MMBLK
6.4 3.2
0.65
SPUL/1.2/6.4MMBLK
9.5 4.8 SPUL/1.2/9.5MMBLK
12.7 6.4 SPUL/1.2/12.7MMBLK
19.0 9.5 0.75 SPUL/1.2/19MMBLK
25.4 12.7 0.90 SPUL/1.2/25.4MMBLK
1.2 0.6 0.40
5
SPUL5M/1.2MMBLK
1.6 0.8 0.43 SPUL5m/1.6mmBLK
2.4 1.2
0.51
SPUL5m/2.4mmBLK
3.2 1.6 SPUL5m/3.2mmBLK
4.8 2.4 SPUL5m/4.8mmBLK
6.4 3.2
0.64
SPUL5m/6.4mmBLK
9.5 4.8 SPUL5m/9.5mmBLK
12.7 6.4 SPUL5m/12.7mmBLK
19.0 9.5 0.76 SPUL5m/19mmBLK
25.4 12.7 0.89 SPUL5M/25.4MMBLK
Specification Table
For enquiries from all other markets
Heat Shrink Tubing
General Purpose Flexi Polyolefin